
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10950 10686 10411 10252 10100 9943 9762 9625 9506 9458 9394 9336 9352 9258 9077 8877 8766 8995 9262 9461 9828 9990 10238 10343 244,609
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 635 620 604 595 586 577 566 557 550 548 544 540 541 536 525 514 507 521 536 548 570 579 594 600 14,178
JMJGU2 635 620 604 595 586 577 566 557 550 548 544 540 541 536 525 514 507 521 536 548 570 579 594 600 14,178
JMJGU3 601 601 601 595 586 577 566 557 550 548 544 540 541 536 525 514 507 521 536 548 570 579 594 600 13,918
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 142 151 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 149 140 140 3,447
PKLGU5 260 290 322 346 369 384 353 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 277 380 347 334 7,496
TBINU1 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 11,739
TBINU2 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 11,739
TBINU3 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 11,739
JMAHU1 489 489 489 489 490 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 11,739
JMAHU2 489 489 489 489 490 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 489 489 11,739
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 206 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,245
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 206 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,245
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 206 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,245
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 337 339 330 310 291 280 302 330 350 350 350 350 350 8,257
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 337 339 329 310 291 279 302 329 350 350 350 350 350 8,255
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 200 148 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 138 213 213 213 213 4,596
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 300 291 283 278 279 272 258 242 234 251 272 291 350 350 350 350 7,917
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 346 338 340 330 309 287 276 299 330 351 351 351 351 351 8,272
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 345 338 340 330 309 287 276 299 330 351 351 351 351 351 8,272
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 336 329 323 325 316 296 273 262 285 316 337 347 347 347 347 8,119
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 336 329 323 325 316 295 273 262 285 316 337 347 347 347 347 8,118
YPKA 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 9,000
YPGS 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 4,776
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 1,041
KNYR 2 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600
KNYR 3 100 100 77 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,759
KNYR 4 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600
TMGR 1 80 75 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 813
TMGR 2 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 415
TMGR 3 80 75 60 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 80 1,273
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 150 150 150 145 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 130 150 2,323
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 660
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 85 55 55 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 1,052
SIHY 1 75 80 80 80 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 80 70 1,428
BSIA 1 35 35 35 30 40 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 30 40 750
KNRG 1 55 55 55 60 55 55 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 55 65 55 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 19 7 7 7 7 23 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 12 13 13 9 12 10 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 4 10 210
LPIA 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 53 47 960

SPN RSV 1099 1161 1236 1220 1281 1147 1259 1285 1390 1434 1490 1540 1526 1606 1754 1921 1952 1765 1556 1406 1355 1248 1233 1227 30,771

TOTAL GEN 10834 10570 10295 10136 9984 9827 9646 9509 9390 9342 9278 9220 9236 9142 8961 8761 8650 8879 9146 9345 9712 9874 10122 10227 241,846

01-Jan-12
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 10310 10311 10320 10385 10388 10426 10430 10438 10443 10369 10343 10321 10264 10323 10861 11496 11457 11404 11339 11241 11099 10941 10784 10654 244,609
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 598 598 599 602 602 605 605 605 606 601 600 599 595 599 630 666 663 660 657 651 643 635 625 618 14,178
JMJGU2 598 598 599 602 602 605 605 605 606 601 600 599 595 599 630 666 663 660 657 651 643 635 625 618 14,178
JMJGU3 598 598 599 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 600 599 595 599 601 600 600 600 600 600 600 601 601 601 13,918
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 227 188 157 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,447
PKLGU5 340 340 337 329 329 323 323 323 321 331 334 337 349 337 273 415 415 393 350 352 260 263 283 292 7,496
TBINU1 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 490 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 11,739
TBINU2 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 490 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 11,739
TBINU3 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 490 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 11,739
JMAHU1 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 490 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 11,739
JMAHU2 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 490 490 490 489 489 489 489 489 489 11,739
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,245
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,245
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,245
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,257
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,255
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 199 203 207 213 199 200 213 213 213 4,596
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 348 350 350 346 346 350 350 350 7,917
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,272
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,272
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,119
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,118
YPKA 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 9,000
YPGS 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 4,776
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 65 68 88 90 95 98 60 60 60 0 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,041
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
KNYR 3 60 60 60 65 67 87 90 95 97 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,759
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
TMGR 1 58 58 63 60 60 58 58 58 58 58 43 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 58 813
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 415
TMGR 3 57 57 62 60 60 57 57 57 57 57 42 60 65 65 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 57 1,273
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,323
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 660
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 60 65 60 60 55 64 60 55 55 60 65 70 70 65 50 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 70 60 1,052
SIHY 1 80 75 80 80 80 75 80 80 80 80 75 75 70 75 80 150 150 150 150 150 150 75 71 80 1,428
BSIA 1 30 35 30 30 35 35 30 35 35 30 35 30 40 35 35 70 70 70 70 70 70 35 40 30 750
KNRG 1 63 55 60 60 55 55 60 55 55 60 55 65 55 55 55 111 111 111 111 111 85 55 55 65 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 11 10 10 13 12 10 13 13 9 13 6 9 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 5 13 10 5 210
LPIA 1 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 53 53 53 53 53 53 47 47 53 960

SPN RSV 1239 1238 1228 1262 1259 1221 1217 1209 1204 1278 1304 1247 1208 1245 1201 900 900 900 900 900 950 1111 1138 1191 30,771

TOTAL GEN 10197 10198 10207 10272 10275 10313 10317 10325 10330 10256 10230 10208 10151 10210 10745 11380 11341 11288 11223 11125 10983 10825 10668 10538 241,846




